Position

Info. Systems Manager
Info Systems Tech
Info Systems Tech
Info Systems Tech

Other Positions Held

City

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley

Fountain Valley

Department

Data Processing
Data Processing
Data Processing

Data Processing

Total Wages

$127,641
$77,856
$75,701
$5,507

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,950
$21,656
$22,496

$350



