Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Info. Systems Manager		Fountain Valley	Data Processing	\$127,641	\$45,950
Info Systems Tech		Fountain Valley	Data Processing	\$77,856	\$21,656
Info Systems Tech		Fountain Valley	Data Processing	\$75,701	\$22,496
Info Systems Tech		Fountain Valley	Data Processing	\$5,507	\$350